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BUILD

CHL
cu
CUB
FS5WS3
FCCF
FCCF
FCCF
FCCF

EQUIP

HL093
CU009
Cuo46

F200
0000001721
0000001732
FCCF022
FCCF067
AC853UH04
ACB53UHO05
ACB53UH06
uT211
NL928

L138

L139

L423

L424

MLO22
MLO23
NLOO4
NLOOS
PLO09.A
pPL268
PL270
PL271
PL128
PL635
VL03¢
VL385
VL377
VLO74
VL12¢
CL106

TOTAL

END OF LIFE (EOL) EQUIPMENT LIST

NOMENCLATURE

HVAC UNIT-2. ELEC HEAT. CEILING MOUNT

AlIR COMPRESSOR 1A. CONTROL AIR,7.5 HP 17,1CFM @ 100PS!
AIR COMPRESSOR 1B. CONTROL AIR., 7.58HP 17.1 CFM @100PS|
GAS UNIT HEATER UH-1, 350,00BTU PROPANE

HEAT RECOVERY WHEEL HXW-2 60"DIA 1/3HP 120V 1PH VARIABL
HEAT RECOVERY WHEEL HXW-1 48"D1A 1/4HP 120V 1PH

HEAT PUMP VHP-10. 800CFM,3.1GPM 208V FERM LUB

EXH FAN. DIRECT DRIVE.

UNIT HEATER, LP GAS, UH-4, 30K BTU

UNIT HEATER, LP GAS, UH-§, 30K BTU

UNIT HEATER, LP GAS, UH-6, 30K BTU

HVAC ACU-7,9KW HEAT

MUNTERS DERUMIDIFIER. DESICCANT TYPE.

AIR COMPRESSOR ACO-1A. N, OF MACH SHOP, SOUTH UNIT
AlR COMPRESSOR ACO-1B. N. OF MACH SHOP, NORTH UNIT. BE
AC UNIT AC-8

AC UNIT AC-g

AIR COMPRESSOR ACO-1,EAST UNIT

AlR COMPRESSOR ACO-2,WEST UNIT

COMPRESSOR, AIR, ACO-1

COMPRESSOR, AlR, ACO-2

HEAT & VENT UNIT Hv-2

FAN COIL UNIT FCU-7. FILTER 1@ 16X20X2. OUTSIDE CT4.

FAN COIL UNIT FCU-9,RM IN FRONT OF CT2.

FAN COIL UNIT FCU-10

UNIT HEATER UH-8. 30KW 460V 3PH

ELEC UNIT HEATER. 50' PIT N/E

GAS UNIT HTR-10. EAST ANNEX NORTH DOOR

AC CONDENSING UNIT AC-5. FOR NORTH SMALL CLEAN RM. 460
COMPRESSED AIR DRYER, REFRIG. 115V

GAS UNIT HTR-4 LAB 6 S/W

AIR HANDLER, ACU-1 600MBH 7-1/2HP. CHW

CHILLER CH-1. 90 TON. STANDBY CHILLED WATER FOR COMPUT
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FLOOR

OUT WALL
ouT
B1C
B1C
NLAU
NLAU
MR
MR
INT
INT
ouT
GRC

50" PIT
EAST ANNE>
ouT

GR

GR

OUT WEST
B1C

ROOM

153
COLUMN B9
COLUMN C8

366
118
251
101

EAST
NORTH
LIUOOQ
LIU000

AT NO WALL
AT NO WALL

PUMP RM
PUMP RM

§ ENTRANCE
CEILING
WORKEHOP
CLEAN
PUMP RM
N/E
ADDITION
NORTH

HIGH BAY
FENCE AREA

STERLING
STERLING
STERLING
MARVAIR
CARGOCAIRE

HEAT EXCHA
HEAT EXCHA
CORKEN
CORKEN
CORKEN
CORKEN
TRANE
MCQUAY
MCQUAY
MCQUAY
CHROMALOX
CHROMALOX
STERLING
CARRIER
PNEUMATECH
MODINE
TRANE
CARRIER

MODEL

CBS18-51-3P
A490K7FB
A490K7FB
435FX-R

SENEX SAS0
SENEX-SAS50
WPRD-02611F20E
HA3E023N#
QVF-20X3 PACK
QVF-20X3 PACK
QVF-20X3 PACK
AVP3BACD09C-1(
HC4500EA
A490K7FBA 7.5F
A490M7FBA 7.5H
KOLDWAVE 5K19
KOLDWAVE 5K19
A480K7FB
A490K7FB
CP450896
CP490896
GRCA30GFHBON:
SCD 081A

SCD 081A

SCD 081A
LUH-30-03-AR00T

CF125
38CKCO060620
AD-125

P135A
GRAABOGFHBON!
30HR090600

SERIAL NO

5189EE68128
TB24366
VM28413
G02150121

Wo6C07354
145071
08862242

SNA

SNA

CH40463

820

RC22408
AY36537
N3-143719
N3-144300
24786-TYPICAL
24786-TYPICAL
UNIT-VF27483
UNITVF27483
ABBH42046
4GC42425-01
4GC42426-TYP.
4GC42426-TYP.
LUH-30-03-ARO-

C733D114
2400£03362
8910-T132393-ST

A96E36663
G786242

SQ

INSTALLE

8/30/96

2/4/98
3/28/97

11/97

9/29/00

10/1/96



